
MENU
A L L  F O O D

T H E  H O R S E  &  J O C K E Y  I N N

OPENING
HOURS

11:00 AM
12.00 AM

STARTERS

JOCKEY CLASSICS M A I N  C O U R S E S

SIZZLING DISHES

SOUP OF THE DAY

STEAK AND ALE PIE

SIZZLING STEAK

SIZZLING CHICKEN

SIZZLING VEGETARIAN

£ 5.95 £ 13.95

£ 13.95

£ 11.95

£ 6.95

£ 8.25

BREADED WHITEBAIT

 RIB EYE STEAK

CHICKEN & BACON
ENCHILADA

HOT AND SPICY CHICKEN
WINGS

POT ROAST PORK

Please see the specials board.  V/VE

White fish in a crispy batter served
with hand cut chips, mushy peas
and tartar sauce. 

Minute steak served with caramelised
onions with chips or new potatoes. 

Strips of chicken breast cooked with
onions and bell peppers in a cider and
black bean sauce. With chips or new
potatoes. 

Mushroom, tomato, onions and bell
peppers in a cider and black bean
sauce. With chips or new potatoes.
V/VE

Served with sweet chilli sauce.

Chicken, bacon, chilli and cream in
a flour tortilla wrap topped with
cheese and baked. Served with sour
cream and a small salad. 

Cooked bell peppers, onions,
mushrooms, chilli and cream in a flour
tortilla wrap topped with cheese and
baked. served with sour cream and a
small salad. V

Chipotle dip and dressed leaves

Black pudding mash, crushed peas 
and Cider jus

All our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, gluten and other food allergens are present. Our menu descripstions do not contain all
ingredients. Fish may contain bones. Allergy information is available on request.  V=Vegetarian VE=Vegan

BREADED GARLIC MUSHROOMS £ 7.95
Citrus mayonnaise and salad leaves -V

WHILE YOU WAIT

MIXED OLIVES  V/VE £ 3.50

BREAD & DIPPING OILS V

GARLIC BREAD TO SHARE

£ 4.20

£ 3.25

HOMEMADE CHEESE AND
BACON BURGER

FISH & CHIPS
Cooked to your liking, served with
hand cut chips, mushroom, tomato  
and a small salad.

Served with gherkin, tomato,
sliced onion, chips, coleslaw
and salad. 

VEGETARIAN ENCHILADA

SHREDDED TUNA, CHICKPEA
AND RED ONION SALAD
Olive oil and balsamic dressing

£ 7.95

BATTERED HALLOUMI BURGER
With mushroom and peppers on a
brioche bun. Served with sweet
potato fries, coleslaw and salad. V

CAULIFLOWER CHEESE
Served with hand cut chips 
and salad. V

FOOD
SERVING

TIMES

12PM - 2PM
6PM - 9PM

S I D E  O R D E R S

HAND CUT CHIPS

NEW POTATOES

CHEESY CHIPS

SWEET POTATO FRIES

GARLIC BREAD

GARLIC BREAD WITH
CHEESE

BUTTERED
MUSHROOMS

COLESLAW

SIDE SALAD

BLUE CHEESE SAUCE

PEPPERCORN SAUCE

SEASONAL VEGETABLES

ONION RINGS

CHIPS, MINCED BEEF,
JALAPENOS AND CHEESE

ADD CHEESE + £ 1.00

£ 14.95

£ 14.95

£ 14.50

£ 13.95

£ 12.95

£ 12.50

£ 14.95

£ 13.50

£ 24.95

£ 14.50

£ 14.50

£ 13.50

£ 3.50

£ 3.50

£ 4.25

£ 4.25

£ 3.25

£ 4.25

£ 3.25

£ 3.25

£ 4.25

£ 3.00

£ 3.00

£ 4.25

£ 4.00

£ 5.95

BEEF LASAGNE
Served with a side salad and coleslaw.

LINGUINE TOSSED IN PESTO
Sunblushed tomatoes, olives and foccaccia
Add chicken + £ 2.00

10 OZ

Served with chips, vegetables
and gravy. 

SWEET POTATO AND
CHICKPEA TAGINE
Apricot and almond cous-cous VE



MENU
A L L  F O O D

T H E  H O R S E  &  J O C K E Y  I N N

OPENING
HOURS

11:00 AM
12.00 AM

BROWN OR WHITE BAGUETTES
SERVED LUNCHTIME ONLY

ALL SERVED WITH COLESLAW AND  SALAD

MATURE CHEDDAR
BAGUETTE

£ 5.95

£ 7.25 £ 7.80ROAST HAM BAGUETTE

CHIP BUTTY

Served with sautéed onions,
mushrooms and gravy. 

Roast ham and salad.

Served with creamy mayonnaise.

All our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, gluten and other food allergens are present. Our menu descripstions do not contain all
ingredients. Fish may contain bones. Allergy information is available on request.  V=Vegetarian VE=Vegan

TUNA MAYO AND RED
ONION BAGUETTE

£ 7.25

SAUTEED PEPPERS AND
MUSHROOM BAGUETTE 

ROAST BEEF BAGUETTE 

£ 7.25

FOOD
SERVING

TIMES

12PM - 2PM
6PM - 9PM

Cheddar and red onion.

£ 8.50

PIZZAS

MARGHERITA £11
Our own pizza sauce, mozzarella &
cheddar cheese and tomatoes. V

BBQ CHICKEN £14
BBQ Sauce, mozzarella & cheddar
cheese, chicken, sweetcorn, red onion
and jalapeños. 

MEAT FEAST £14
Our own pizza sauce, mozzarella &
cheddar cheese, bacon, pepperoni,
minced beef and chicken.

PEPPERONI £ 14
Our own pizza sauce, mozzarella &
cheddar cheese and pepperoni.

HAWAIIAN
Our own pizza sauce, mozzarella &
cheddar cheese, baked ham and
pineapple.

£14

THE HOT FILLY £14
Our own pizza sauce, mozzarella &
cheddar cheese, chorizo, pepperoni
and jalapeños. 

EXTRA TOPPINGS 

Ham, bacon, chicken, minced beef,
pepperoni.

£2

Onions, peppers, tomato,
mushroom, sweetcorn, pineapple,
olives, cheese, jalapeños. 

£1.50

VEGETARIAN PIZZA
Our own pizza sauce, mozzarella &
cheddar cheese, sweetcorn, onion,
peppers and olives. V

£14

Topped with melted cheese. V

each

each


